Une la ropa

Empareja el vocabulario sobre la ropa.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

l16.

un abrigo

unas botas

una bufanda

unos calcetines

una camisa

una camiseta

una chaqueta

una falda

un jersey

unos pantalones

unas sandalias

una sudadera

unos vaqueros

un vestido

unos zapatos

unas zapatillas (de deporte)

. sweatshirt

. T-shirt

. sandals

. jumper

. scarf

. skirt

. socks

boots

dress

coat

. shirt

. trousers

. trainers

. jacket

. jeans

. shoes
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Une la ropa

Respuestas
1. j
2. h

3. e

10. |
11. ¢
12. a
13. o
14, i
15. p

16. m
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